LEVIFLOW® Ultrasonic Technology
Single-Use High Precision Flowmeters
LFS-SU Single-Use Flowmeters
LFS-03SU: 0 – 0.8 l/min LFS-06SU: 0 – 8 l/min
LFS-10SU: 0 – 20 l/min LFS-20SU: 0 – 80 l/min
Ultraclean Non-Invasive Flow Measurement
ULTRASONIC FLOW MEASUREMENT
Figure 1:  Operating principle of ultrasonic single-use sensor

Length = 1,3,6 m Delivered with protective
dust cap on connector)
ORDER INFORMATION
Figure 9: LEVIFLOW® flowmeter components
Pos. Part Name Article # 1% Accuracy
Flow Range Fitting Connector Note
1a LFS-03SU-Z
LFS-03SU-Z-G25  1
100-30375
100-30399
35 – 800 mlpm
Triclamp 3/8”
Circular Hirose
type with IP67. --
1b
LFS-06SU-Z
LFS-06SU-Z-G25  1
LFS-06SU-Z-SC1
LFS-06SU-Z-SC1-G25  1
100-30377
100-30400
100-30394
100-30406
1.7 – 8 l/min
0.08 – 8 l/min
1c LFS-10SU-Z
LFS-10SU-Z-G25  1
100-30397
100-30405 4.7 – 20 l/min Triclamp 1/2”
1d LFS-20SU-Z
LFS-20SU-Z-G25  1
100-30379
100-30404 18.8 – 80 l/min Triclamp 1”
Table 3: Standard flow sensor configurations
Note 1: Gamma irradiated with dosage > 25 kGy.